
 

 

FAONL Selection Committee – 2024 Cohort  

Chair 
Claire Zangerle 
Chief Nurse Executive 
Allegheny Health Network 
Claire.Zangerle@AHN.ORG 

Co-Chair 
Sylvain Trepanier 
Group Vice-President, Chief Clinical Executive, 
Providence St. Joseph Health 
sylvain.trepanier@providence.org 

Kit Bredimus 
Chief Nursing Officer/VP, Nursing 
Midland Health 
Kit.Bredimus@midlandhealth.org 

Courtnay Caufield 
Chief Nursing Officer 
Cedars-Sinai Marina del Rey Hospital 
caufield.courtnay@gmail.com  

Paula Coe 
Vice President Nursing Education and 
Professional Practice 
Allegheny Health Network 
Paula.coe@ahn.org  

Patricia Conway-Morana 
Director, CSR 
Joint Commission Resources 
pconwaym@gmail.com 

Melinda Earle 
Program Director, Transformative Leadership 
DNP: Systems 
Rush University College of Nursing 
melinda_earle@rush.edu 

Debbie Hampton 
Director/Assistant Dean, MSN/DNP programs 
and Academic Coordinator, Graduate 
Leadership Programs 
UK College of Nursing 
dhamp0@uky.edu 

Debbie Honey 
Senior Vice President and Chief Nursing Officer 
Covenant Health 
dhoney@covhlth.com 

Lindell Joseph 
Clinical Professor and Director, Health 
Systems/Administration Program 
University of Iowa College of Nursing 
maria-joseph@uiowa.edu 

Jason King 
COO, CNO IU Health Morgan & Interim VP of 
Regional Operations 
IU Health Morgan 
jking@iuhealth.org 

Giancarlo Lyle-Edrosolo 
Vice President and Chief Nursing Officer 
Advocate Christ Medical Center 
glyle.edrosolo@gmail.com 

Patricia Mook 
Enterprise Vice President, Nursing Operations 
and Practice 
Atrium Health 
Patricia.mook@atriumhealth.org  

Lori Wightman 
Chief Nurse Executive 
SCL Health 
lwightman86@gmail.com
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